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			N° Mask

			

			Nb Subnets

			

			Nb Hosts

			

			Blocksize

			

			Netmask

		

		

			/25

			0

			126

			128

			XX.128

		

		

			/26

			2

			62

			64

			XX.192

		

		

			/27

			6

			30

			32

			XX.224

		

		

			/28

			14

			14

			16

			XX.240

		

		

			/29

			30

			6

			8

			XX.248

		

		

			/30 (*)

			

			62

			2

			4

			XX.252
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(*)  for connecting 2 routers
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